ARTICLE CHARGES 0.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 60.38

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 69.00

VALUE SURCHARGE 23.34

OTHER CHARGES 20.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 180.00

DISCOUNT -241.50

TOTAL FREIGHT 595.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 107.10

GRAND TOTAL 702.00
Rupees :  Seven Hundred Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

THENI (TNI)

MADURAI BYEPASS (MDBP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 301421 VALUE 46688.00

E-Waybill No 561924847886

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.